
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Name= SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199204270000
60521

04/27/1992
10:19:30

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES FROST, DAVID
M JR

199204270000
60531

04/27/1992
10:19:31

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES DUNCAN, ROY
R JR

199204170000
48471

04/17/1992
09:58:55

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES EBERHART,
ROBERT W

199204170000
49561

04/17/1992
02:02:07

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES MOORE
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

199204170000
49511

04/17/1992
01:51:23

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES HOLCOMBE,
BILLY JACK JR

199204170000
49581

04/17/1992
02:06:30

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GULF STATES
MORTGAGE
CO

199204300000
66321

04/30/1992
01:58:36

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES RICHARDSON,
DOUGLAS E

199204300000
66331

04/30/1992
01:58:37

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES HARRIS,
ROBERT B

199205140000
82451

05/14/1992
11:59:23

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES BUCKLEY,
RONALD ROY

199205130000
81211

05/13/1992
12:24:33

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199206150001
11861

06/15/1992
11:31:42

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES YORK,
KENNETH
BRUCE

199207140001
39391

07/14/1992
12:46:48

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES SANDSTROM,
LARRY N

199207200001
43961

07/20/1992
08:13:56

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES WHITEHEAD,
MARY
JACKSON

199205270000
93851

199207230001
48381

07/23/1992
09:55:23

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES BLACKMON,
THOMAS G

199207140001
39381

199208260001
80751

08/26/1992
08:11:29

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES CONERSTONE
BUILDING CO
INC

199301220000
21941

01/22/1993
02:45:08

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES FOLMAR,
TERRY K

199301220000
21961

01/22/1993
02:45:10

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES DAHLIN,
ROBERT SE

199301220000
21971

01/22/1993
02:45:12

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES WEED,
CURRIE R

199301220000
21951

01/22/1993
02:45:09

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES ANDERSON,
DONA JANE

199301220000
21981

01/22/1993
02:45:13

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES JACKSON,
EDWIN ALAN

199301280000
26231

01/28/1993
08:59:08

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES WARREN,
DORIS J

199301280000
26241

01/28/1993
08:59:09

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES GILMER,
DAVID

199301290000
28301

01/29/1993
01:36:46

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES WATKINS,
RONALD L

199302040000
33211

02/04/1993
10:15:59

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES JACOBS, J
SCOTT



199409020002
70931

09/02/1994
09:06:58

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES WHITMAN,
GARY C

199603150000
86451

03/15/1996
03:10:38

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES HOOD, BOBBY
H

199208100001
65451

199605310001
75961

05/31/1996
10:40:52

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES FUNK, HARRY
C

199606170001
95311

06/17/1996
11:23:45

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES BENEFIELD,
BYRAN
WAYNE

199606170001
96121

06/17/1996
02:12:40

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES PROCTOR,
RONALD J

199607030002
14361

07/03/1996
11:01:25

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES T & T QUALITY
HOMES INC

199604040001
08461


