Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Name= SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
199204270000 60521	04/27/1992 10:19:30	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	FROST, DAVID M JR						·
199204270000 60531	04/27/1992 10:19:31	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	DUNCAN, ROY R JR						
199204170000 48471	04/17/1992 09:58:55	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	EBERHART, ROBERT W						
199204170000 49561	04/17/1992 02:02:07	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORE DEVELOPMEN T INC						
199204170000 49511	04/17/1992 01:51:23	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLCOMBE, BILLY JACK JR						
199204170000 49581	04/17/1992 02:06:30	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GULF STATES MORTGAGE CO						
199204300000 66321	04/30/1992 01:58:36	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	RICHARDSON, DOUGLAS E						
199204300000 66331	04/30/1992 01:58:37	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRIS, ROBERT B						
199205140000 82451	05/14/1992 11:59:23	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	BUCKLEY, RONALD ROY						
199205130000 81211	05/13/1992 12:24:33	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC						
199206150001 11861	06/15/1992 11:31:42	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	YORK, KENNETH BRUCE						
199207140001 39391	07/14/1992 12:46:48	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	SANDSTROM, LARRY N						
199207200001 43961	07/20/1992 08:13:56	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITEHEAD, MARY JACKSON					199205270000 93851	
199207230001 48381	07/23/1992 09:55:23	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	BLACKMON, THOMAS G					199207140001 39381	
199208260001 80751	08/26/1992 08:11:29	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	CONERSTONE BUILDING CO INC						
199301220000 21941	01/22/1993 02:45:08	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	FOLMAR, TERRY K						
199301220000 21961	01/22/1993 02:45:10	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	DAHLIN, ROBERT SE						
199301220000 21971	01/22/1993 02:45:12	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	WEED, CURRIE R						
199301220000 21951	01/22/1993 02:45:09	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	ANDERSON, DONA JANE						
199301220000 21981	01/22/1993 02:45:13	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	JACKSON, EDWIN ALAN						
199301280000 26231	01/28/1993 08:59:08	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	WARREN, DORIS J						
199301280000 26241	01/28/1993 08:59:09	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	GILMER, DAVID						
199301290000 28301	01/29/1993 01:36:46	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	WATKINS, RONALD L						
199302040000 33211	02/04/1993 10:15:59	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	JACOBS, J SCOTT						

	09/02/1994 09:06:58	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITMAN, GARY C				
	03/15/1996 03:10:38	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	HOOD, BOBBY			199208100001 65451	
199605310001 75961	05/31/1996 10:40:52	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	FUNK, HARRY C				
199606170001 95311		SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	BENEFIELD, BYRAN WAYNE				
	06/17/1996 02:12:40	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	PROCTOR, RONALD J				
199607030002 14361	07/03/1996 11:01:25	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	T & T QUALITY HOMES INC			199604040001 08461	